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AU G U S T  2012 

COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP RECORD FOR 

NEW MEXICO UTILITY OPERATORS CERTIFICATION ADVISORY BOARD 
2 0 1 3  B O A R D  M E M B E R S  

     
Richard Dale Graham  (exp: 06/30/13) 
Village of Ruidoso Downs         Work: (575) 378-4443 
P.O. Box 2104   Cell: (575) 937-2291   
Ruidoso Downs, NM  88346 W4  
Richard.Graham5@yahoo.com 
 
Albert Mendez   (exp: 06/30/15) 
Mescalero Apache Tribe  Work: (575) 464-4311 
306 Encino   Home: (575) 585-5058 
Tularosa, NM  88352  FAX: (575) 464-4314 
Albert. Mendez@matisp.net  W4 & WW4  
 
Eric Hall 
City of Santa Fe   (exp: 06/30/15) 
356 4th Ave. NE              Work: 
Rio Rancho, NM  87124 Home: (505) 917-8542 
Fitter7@hotmail.com   W4&WW4 
      
Cindy Huntsman   (exp: 06/30/13) 
CHAIRMAN 
City of Aztec   Work:  (505) 334-7611 
201 West Chaco  Home: (505) 801-5747 
Aztec, NM 87410  Fax:     (505) 334-6776 
CHuntsman@aztecnm.gov        W4 & WW4 
 

 
Miguel De La Cruz   (exp: 06/30/14) 
WQCC REPRESENTATIVE 
City of Lovington   Work:  (575) 396-2758 
905 E. Llano Dr.   Home: (575) 704-9173 
Hobbs, NM 88240   W3 & WW4 
MDeLaCruz@lovington.org    
 
Ken Mosley     (exp: 06/30/13) 
City of Ruidoso Downs    Work:  (575) 378-6162 
P.O. Box 2713       Home: (575) 257-7681 
Ruidoso, NM  88355        W4 & WW4 
KMosley_1@beyondbb.com     
 
William M. Harrelson (exp: 06/30/14) 
City of Santa Fe  Work: (505) 955-4650 
13 Glorieta Road Home: (806) 778-3314 
Santa Fe, NM 87508 W4 & WW4 
WMHarrelson@ci.santa-fe.nm.us 
 
 
 

 
ALTERNATE MEMBERS 

 
Thomas Stewart  (exp: 06/30/13) 
Village of Cloudcroft  Work: (575) 937-0613 
P.O. Box 8362       W4 & WW4 
Ruidoso, NM  88355 
WaterTeacher2@yahoo.com     
 

 
Cathie Eisen  (exp: 06/30/14) 
WQCC REPRESENTATIVE 
Mescalero   Home: (575) 937-6321    
P.O. Box 133   W4&WW4 
Nogal, NM  88314    
CathieEisen@gmail.com

 

KEY PROGRAM STAFF 
 
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY         DRINKING WATER BUREAU REPRESENTATIVE 
Mike D. Coffman             Violette Valerio.Hirschfeld  
NMED-SWQB   Work: (505) 222-9575         NMED-DWB               Work: (505) 222-9539 
Utility Operator   Fax:    (505) 222-9510         5500 San Antonio Dr. NE    Fax:    (505) 222-9510 
Certification Program             Albuquerque, NM 87109 
P.O. Box 5469                         Violette.Valerio.Hirschfeld@state.nm.us 
Santa Fe, NM 87502     
Mike.Coffman@state.nm.us 

mailto:Mike.Coffman@state.nm.us
http://www.nmenv.state.nm.us/swqb/UOCP/
mailto:Albert.Mendez@matisp.net

